
HOLIDAY GARBAGE AND RECYCLING COLLECTION

Dates With No Collection

New Years Day, Wednesday, January 1

Family Day, Monday, February 17

Good Friday, Friday, April 18

Easter Monday, Monday, April 21

Victoria Day, Monday, May 19

Canada Day, Tuesday, July 1

BC Day, Monday, August 4

Labour Day, Monday, September 1

Truth and Reconciliation Day, Tuesday, September 30

Thanksgiving Day, Monday, October 13

Remembrance Day, Tuesday, November 11

Christmas Day, Thursday, December 25

Boxing Day, Friday, December 26

Alternate Date

Thursday, January 2

Tuesday, February, 18

**Thursday, April 17

Tuesday, April 22

Tuesday, May 20

Wednesday, July 2

Tuesday, August 5

Tuesday, September 2

Wednesday, October 1

Tuesday, October 14

Wednesday, November 12

**Tuesday, December 23

**Wednesday, December 24

RECYCLING - BLUE CARTS

GARBAGE - GREEN CARTS

STAT HOLIDAY - NO
COLLECTION

Garbage and Recycling are
collected on an alternating
biweekly basis.

Carts must be placed
on the curb by 8:00am
on collection day. 

Garbage & Recycling Collection
Guide 2025

**Pick up before regular day.
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Wheels against
the curb or the

edge of the
pavement

SIDEWALK OR YARD

Arrows on the cart
should point to the street

STREET

Point it!Park it!

Space Cart
1 METRE
from all

other
objects

Space it!

When taking out the garbage/recycling, remember to:

Download the Recycle Coach App for
information regarding:

Town of Smithers collection calendar

What goes where? A material look-up tool

Drop-off locations for non-cart items 

Not recyclable 
Furniture
Organics
Construction material
Glass
Electronics
Hazardous products
Plastic bags or overwrap
Appliances
Styrofoam or bubble wrap
Refundables
Medication
Tires
Batteries
Paint
Oil & filters

Single Stream Recycle - Make sure items are:

Empty Clean Dry

What goes in the recycling cart?
Cardboard (cereal boxes, cups, books, egg
cartons)
Empty aerosol cans (no spray paint or propane)
Newspaper, flyers, shredded paper
Plastics (laundry, take-out containers, lids)
Tin cans, clean tin food boxes

Bulkley Valley Bottle Depot 
Located at 3446 19th Avenue, Smithers, the depot
takes refundables like glass and beverage
containers, along with end-of-life electronics and
small appliances for recycling.

Yard Waste
Grass, garden waste (no branches!) & chicken
manure can be dropped off at the Operations
Department designated compostable area located
at 2888 19th Avenue. Not sure if your waste is
accepted?  Call Operations at  250-847-1649.

Smithers/Telkwa Transfer Station
Items that cannot be picked up curbside or dropped at
the designated Town compost area, should be taken to
the Regional District of Bulkley Nechako Smithers &
Telkwa Transfer Station at 6150 Donaldson Road. Visit
www.rdbn.bc.ca for information on accepted materials.

For more information contact the Operations Department at 250-847-1649 or visit www.smithers.ca/recycling-garbage-yard-waste

Garbage & Recycling Collection
Guide 2025

Visit www.recyclebc.ca for collection and depot information. 
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Hazardous products
Plastic bags or overwrap
Appliances
Styrofoam or bubble wrap
Refundables
Medication
Tires
Batteries
Paint
Oil & filters

Single Stream Recycle - Make sure items are:

Empty Clean Dry

What goes in the recycling cart?
Cardboard (cereal boxes, cups, books, egg
cartons)
Empty aerosol cans (no spray paint or propane)
Newspaper, flyers, shredded paper
Plastics (laundry, take-out containers, lids)
Tin cans, clean tin food boxes

Bulkley Valley Bottle Depot 
Located at 3446 19th Avenue, Smithers, the depot
takes refundables like glass and beverage
containers, along with end-of-life electronics and
small appliances for recycling.

Yard Waste
Grass, garden waste (no branches!) & chicken
manure can be dropped off at the Operations
Department designated compostable area located
at 2888 19th Avenue. Not sure if your waste is
accepted?  Call Operations at  250-847-1649.

Smithers/Telkwa Transfer Station
Items that cannot be picked up curbside or dropped at
the designated Town compost area, should be taken to
the Regional District of Bulkley Nechako Smithers &
Telkwa Transfer Station at 6150 Donaldson Road. Visit
www.rdbn.bc.ca for information on accepted materials.

For more information contact the Operations Department at 250-847-1649 or visit www.smithers.ca/recycling-garbage-yard-waste

Garbage & Recycling Collection
Guide 2025

Visit www.recyclebc.ca for collection and depot information. 
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